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Women / XB / Sr 
Session: 12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ellie Doncaster1033
HOH

9.250 8.800 9.5009.500 37.050
2 5T 1 1 1 

1 

Denesha La Fontant1001
Corrigans

8.900 9.000 9.3008.950 36.150
5T 2T 6T 3T 2 

2 

Kristin Schaaf1011
GAB Acton

9.400 8.500 9.1009.000 36.000
1 8 4T 6T 3 

3 

Isabella Rabeni1021
HOH

8.800 9.300 8.7508.950 35.800
8T 1 7T 9 4 

4 

Kayla Rice1023
HOH

8.750 9.000 9.1508.800 35.700
11 3T 9T 5 5 

5 

Molly Roberts1081
MGC Pembroke

9.100 8.200 9.4008.850 35.550
4 10T 8 2 6T

6T

Lucy Clay1013
HOH

9.200 8.700 8.8508.800 35.550
3 7 10T 8 7T

7T

Michala Dini1006
Corrigans

8.800 8.400 9.3009.000 35.500
9T 9 5T 4T 8 

8 

Nicole Raguin1010
GAB Acton

8.800 8.800 9.1008.700 35.400
10T 6T 12 7T 9 

9 

Jennifer Ryan1025
HOH

8.600 8.900 8.7009.050 35.250
13 4 3 10 10 

10 

Olivia Barclay1028
HOH

8.700 8.200 8.6009.250 34.750
12 11T 2 11 11 

11 

Allyson Hoffman1045
HOH

8.900 8.000 8.4008.750 34.050
6T 13 11 13 12 

12 

Kylie Weinert1124
Gymport

8.900 7.700 8.5008.500 33.600
7T 14 13 12 13 

13 

Caitlin Osgood1120
Gymport

8.300 8.100 8.0008.000 32.400
14 12 14 14 14 

14 
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